
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.

86
54
98
61
155
44
79
53
161
55
100
6
13
210
197
45
25
56
808
301
47
77
105
123

Name

Matej LAKOMY
Juraj KNEZOVIC
Jan MIKULÁK
Jifi KELICH
Peter SEKERA
KISS-JAKAB József
Milan VOPATRIL
Jiri PESEK
Miroslav STRUCKA
DUDÁS Attila
PAPP Zsolt
KISS Barna
Jozef KUTLÁK
Tomko SLAVOMÖR
Vaclav TAJEK
Peter KNEZOVIC
MOLNÁR Balázs
KOLESZÁR Balázs
Juraj HOLUB
ATKÁRY Adrián
Tomas HANZEL
GRÓZER Miklós
JURENKA Rich rd
DOKA Péter

Nat.

CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
HUN
CZE
CZE
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
HUN
HUN
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN

Class

SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2

Motor

Yamaha
Husaberg
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Husaberg
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
Husaberg
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Aprilia
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Laps

8
5
5
9
6
5
6
8
8
10
5
7
6
6
6
6
5
8
4
4
3
4
6
7

Best Tm

1:47.563
1:48.998
1:50.386
1:50.551
1:52.170
1:53.072
1:53.092
1:53.541
1:53.995
1:55.449
1:55.507
1:56.596
1:57.041
1:57.428
1:58.266
1:58.337
2:00.321
2:00.329
2:02.531
2:02.806
2:03.578
2:03.877
2:04.646
2:06.046

Total Tm

20:37.370
12:20.407
13:25.852
20:57.451
14:05.958
14:45.902
20:13.064
18:06.384
19:55.183
21:17.316
15:54.167
15:24.375
15:17.020
12:40.123
15:07.284
13:43.086
10:47.717
21:52.985
9:00.431
13:58.078
10:45.866
13:21.170
17:35.647
16:43.903

Diff

1.435
2.823
2.988
4.607
5.509
5.529
5.978
6.432
7.886
7.944
9.033
9.478
9.865
10.703
10.774
12.758
12.766
14.968
15.243
16.015
16.314
17.083
18.483

Gap

1.435
1.388
0.165
1.619
0.902
0.020
0.449
0.454
1.454
0.058
1.089
0.445
0.387
0.838
0.071
1.984
0.008
2.202
0.275
0.772
0.299
0.769
1.400

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.06.16. 12:04:00
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Licensed to:  Hungaroring
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Merany tréning - Qualification

Qualifying started at 11:41:28

Automotodrom Slovakiaring 1200,000 Km

2013.06.16. 11:40



Lap

7
8

(161) Miroslav STRUCKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(55) DUDÁS Attila
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

(100) PAPP Zsolt
1

2
3
4
5

(6) KISS Barna
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(13) Jozef KUTLÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(210) Tomko SLAVOMÖR
1
2
3

4
5
6

(197) Vaclav TAJEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(45) Peter KNEZOVIC

Lap Tm

1:55.479

1:53.541

2:01.324
1:55.441

2:00.714
1:54.881
1:55.478

1:53.995

1:54.244
1:55.980

1:58.847

1:55.917
1:56.953

1:55.449

2:00.455

2:04.491
2:01.484
1:58.499
1:58.174

1:56.949

2:03.267

1:59.455
2:05.990

1:55.507

7:08.284

2:00.759
1:58.411
1:58.891

1:57.852

1:56.596

2:07.804
1:56.857

2:06.906
1:59.588

1:57.041

2:41.922
2:10.624
1:59.583

2:06.673
1:59.031
1:59.419

1:59.288
2:01.173

1:57.428

2:09.077
1:58.548
1:59.275

1:58.266

1:58.493
2:01.185

Diff

+1.938

+7.329
+1.446

+6.719
+0.886
+1.483

+0.249
+1.985

+3.398

+0.468
+1.504

+5.006

+9.042
+6.035
+3.050
+2.725

+1.500

+7.760

+3.948
+10.483

+5:12.777

+4.163
+1.815
+2.295

+1.256

+11.208
+0.261

+9.865
+2.547

+44.881
+13.583
+2.542

+9.245
+1.603
+1.991

+1.860
+3.745

+10.811
+0.282
+1.009

+0.227
+2.919

Time of Day

11:57:41.251
11:59:34.792

11:47:52.858
11:49:48.299

11:51:49.013
11:53:43.894
11:55:39.372
11:57:33.367

11:59:27.611
12:01:23.591

11:44:57.353

11:46:53.270
11:48:50.223
11:50:45.672
11:52:46.127

11:54:50.618
11:56:52.102
11:58:50.601
12:00:48.775

12:02:45.724

11:44:13.339

11:46:12.794
11:48:18.784
11:50:14.291
11:57:22.575

11:44:56.372
11:46:54.783
11:48:53.674

11:50:51.526
11:52:48.122
11:54:55.926
11:56:52.783

11:45:56.670
11:47:56.258

11:49:53.299
11:52:35.221
11:54:45.845
11:56:45.428

11:44:12.192
11:46:11.223
11:48:10.642

11:50:09.930
11:52:11.103
11:54:08.531

11:46:39.925
11:48:38.473
11:50:37.748

11:52:36.014
11:54:34.507
11:56:35.692

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6

(25) MOLNÁR Balázs
1

2
3
4
5

(56) KOLESZÁR Balázs
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(808) Juraj HOLUB
1

2
3
4

(301) ATKÁRY Adrián
1
2
3

4

(47) Tomas HANZEL
1
2

3

(77) GRÓZER Miklós
1

2
3
4

(105) JURENKA Rich rd
1
2
3

4
5
6

(123) DOKA Péter

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

Lap Tm

2:05.101
2:01.912
2:00.336
2:00.249
1:59.425

1:58.337

2:04.556

2:02.773
2:00.889

2:00.321

2:04.130

2:04.473
3:12.640

2:00.329

2:03.881
5:15.149
2:06.162
2:04.628

2:03.393

2:06.513

2:02.531

2:03.038
2:03.076

2:05.223
2:13.759

2:02.806

2:39.012

2:06.299

2:03.578

2:04.462

2:49.971

5:47.312
2:04.237

2:03.877

2:13.621
2:07.654
2:09.719

3:33.351
2:05.390

2:04.646

2:07.097

2:06.046

2:20.869
2:28.632

2:07.560
2:15.839
2:20.503

Diff

+6.764
+3.575
+1.999
+1.912
+1.088

+4.235

+2.452
+0.568

+3.809

+4.144
+1:12.311

+3.552
+3:14.820

+5.833
+4.299

+3.064

+3.982

+0.507
+0.545

+2.417
+10.953

+36.206

+2.721

+0.884

+46.094

+3:43.435
+0.360

+8.975
+3.008
+5.073

+1:28.705
+0.744

+1.051

+14.823
+22.586

+1.514
+9.793

+14.457

Time of Day

11:45:11.235
11:47:13.147
11:49:13.483
11:51:13.732
11:53:13.157

11:55:11.494

11:44:08.012

11:46:10.785
11:48:11.674
11:50:11.995
11:52:16.125

11:44:35.211
11:47:47.851

11:49:48.180
11:51:52.061
11:57:07.210
11:59:13.372
12:01:18.000

12:03:21.393

11:44:20.194

11:46:22.725
11:48:25.763
11:50:28.839

11:48:30.909
11:50:44.668
11:52:47.474

11:55:26.486

11:48:06.234
11:50:09.812

11:52:14.274

11:44:54.152

11:50:41.464
11:52:45.701
11:54:49.578

11:47:03.295
11:49:10.949
11:51:20.668

11:54:54.019
11:56:59.409
11:59:04.055

11:44:32.862
11:46:38.908
11:48:59.777
11:51:28.409

11:53:35.969
11:55:51.808
11:58:12.311

Lap

(86) Matej LAKOMY
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(54) Juraj KNEZOVIC

1
2
3
4

5

(98) Jan MIKULÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(61) Jifi KELICH
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

(155) Peter SEKERA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(44) KISS-JAKAB József
1

2
3
4
5

(79) Milan VOPATRIL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(53) Jiri PESEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

Lap Tm

2:10.765

1:51.978
1:50.160
2:10.643
1:48.829
3:28.576

1:49.293

1:47.563

1:54.025
1:50.626

1:48.998

1:49.389

4:25.910

1:53.492

1:50.506

1:50.386

1:50.670
5:27.615

2:21.028
1:55.920
1:55.630

1:52.262
2:58.595
1:53.997
3:36.098

1:51.621

1:50.551

2:03.555
1:53.695

1:52.170

1:53.382

3:52.442
1:53.105

2:04.619

1:53.695
1:53.750

1:53.072

5:13.582

2:39.932
1:58.832

3:13.905
1:58.533

1:53.092

4:23.869

2:03.049
2:35.808
1:56.444

1:57.050
1:57.002
1:56.535

Diff

+23.202

+4.415
+2.597

+23.080
+1.266

+1:41.013

+1.730

+5.027
+1.628

+0.391

+2:36.912

+3.106

+0.120

+0.284
+3:37.229

+30.477
+5.369
+5.079

+1.711
+1:08.044

+3.446
+1:45.547

+1.070

+11.385
+1.525

+1.212

+2:00.272
+0.935

+11.547

+0.623
+0.678

+3:20.510

+46.840
+5.740

+1:20.813
+5.441

+2:30.777

+9.508
+42.267
+2.903

+3.509
+3.461
+2.994

Time of Day

11:47:18.736

11:49:10.714
11:51:00.874
11:53:11.517
11:55:00.346
11:58:28.922

12:00:18.215
12:02:05.778

11:43:53.892
11:45:44.518
11:47:33.516
11:49:22.905

11:53:48.815

11:43:55.083

11:45:45.589
11:47:35.975
11:49:26.645
11:54:54.260

11:44:31.185
11:46:27.105
11:48:22.735

11:50:14.997
11:53:13.592
11:55:07.589
11:58:43.687

12:00:35.308
12:02:25.859

11:44:09.572
11:46:03.267
11:47:55.437
11:49:48.819

11:53:41.261
11:55:34.366

11:45:20.211

11:47:13.906
11:49:07.656
11:51:00.728
11:56:14.310

11:48:13.241
11:50:12.073

11:53:25.978
11:55:24.511
11:57:17.603
12:01:41.472

11:45:22.933
11:47:58.741
11:49:55.185

11:51:52.235
11:53:49.237
11:55:45.772

Printed: 2013.06.16. 12:04:45
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Merany tréning - Qualification

Qualifying started at 11:41:28

Automotodrom Slovakiaring 1200,000 Km

2013.06.16. 11:40



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNS

No.

86
98

155
54
53
61
44
79
45

100
210
55
56

197
808
301
25

105
13
77

123
161

6
47

Name

Matej LAKOMY
Jan MIKULÁK
Peter SEKERA
Juraj KNEZOVIC
Jiri PESEK
Jifi KELICH
KISS-JAKAB József
Milan VOPATRIL
Peter KNEZOVIC
PAPP Zsolt
Tomko SLAVOMÖR
DUDÁS Attila
KOLESZÁR Balázs
Vaclav TAJEK
Juraj HOLUB
ATKÁRY Adrián
MOLNÁR Balázs
JURENKA Richárd
Jozef KUTLÁK
GRÓZER Miklós
DOKA Péter
Miroslav STRUCKA

KISS Barna
Tomas HANZEL

Nat.

CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
SVK
HUN
SVK
HUN
HUN
CZE
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
SVK
HUN
HUN
SVK

HUN
SVK

Motor

Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Husaberg
Husaberg
KTM
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Husaberg
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM

KTM
Aprilia

Class

SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2

SM2
SM2

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
6

5

Total Tm

14:46.188
14:54.684
14:55.635
14:56.108
14:58.909
14:59.328
15:17.213
15:31.862
15:36.270
15:40.570
15:48.378
16:04.404
16:06.021
16:15.920
16:23.398
16:28.640
14:06.785
14:42.694
14:47.135
14:47.877
14:50.797
11:26.011

9:59.318

Diff

8.496
9.447
9.920

12.721
13.140
31.025
45.674
50.082
54.382

1:02.190
1:18.216
1:19.833
1:29.732
1:37.210
1:42.452

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps
DNS

Best Tm

1:48.674
1:50.339
1:50.080
1:48.996
1:49.965
1:50.266
1:52.171
1:52.545
1:54.540
1:55.292
1:56.454
1:56.141
1:58.474
1:57.817
1:58.205
1:59.498
1:57.731
2:03.952
2:00.492
2:03.258
2:03.490
1:51.907

1:56.598

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

8.496

Avg. Speed

38998,497

Best Lap Tm

1:48.674

Best Speed

39751,919

Best Lap by

86 - Matej LAKOMY

Printed: 2013.06.16. 14:08:37

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Hungaroring

MM SR + HU Supermoto
SM2

1.finále - Race 1

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:45:57

Automotodrom Slovakiaring 1200,000 Km

2013.06.16. 13:40



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNS
DNS

No.

86
54
61
98
44

100
155
53

210
55
13
25
56

301
197
123
77

105
808
45

79
161

6
47

Name

Matej LAKOMY
Juraj KNEZOVIC
Jifi KELICH
Jan MIKULÁK
KISS-JAKAB József
PAPP Zsolt
Peter SEKERA
Jiri PESEK
Tomko SLAVOMÖR
DUDÁS Attila
Jozef KUTLÁK
MOLNÁR Balázs
KOLESZÁR Balázs
ATKÁRY Adrián
Vaclav TAJEK
DOKA Péter
GRÓZER Miklós
JURENKA Richárd
Juraj HOLUB
Peter KNEZOVIC

Milan VOPATRIL
Miroslav STRUCKA
KISS Barna
Tomas HANZEL

Nat.

CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
HUN
HUN
SVK
CZE
SVK
HUN
SVK
HUN
HUN
SVK
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
SVK

CZE
SVK
HUN
SVK

Motor

Yamaha
Husaberg
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husaberg
Kawasaki
Honda
Husaberg
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda

Honda
KTM
KTM
Aprilia

Class

SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2

SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
6

Total Tm

14:42.026
14:46.960
14:53.442
15:05.329
15:09.833
15:18.683
15:24.223
15:35.758
15:38.113
15:38.756
16:00.032
16:06.819
16:14.994
16:19.754
14:45.614
14:48.796
14:52.474
14:57.972
15:16.415
14:42.788

1.686
1.951

Diff

4.934
11.416
23.303
27.807
36.657
42.197
53.732
56.087
56.730

1:18.006
1:24.793
1:32.968
1:37.728

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

8 Laps
8 Laps

DNS
DNS

Best Tm

1:48.397
1:39.935
1:40.875
1:42.198
1:45.098
1:53.152
1:51.671
1:47.989
1:55.007
1:54.729
1:56.729
1:57.292
1:59.395
2:00.602
1:57.281
2:02.891
2:02.107
2:03.625
2:01.705
1:55.445

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.934

Avg. Speed

39182,518

Best Lap Tm

1:39.935

Best Speed

43228,098

Best Lap by

54 - Juraj KNEZOVIC

Printed: 2013.06.16. 15:31:26

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Hungaroring
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SM2

2.finále - Race 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:13:34

Automotodrom Slovakiaring 1200,000 Km

2013.06.16. 15:10



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

86
54
61

155
98
44

161
55
45
13

210
100
25

197
808
56

301
123
105
77

53
79
6

47

Name

Matej LAKOMY
Juraj KNEZOVIC
Jifi KELICH
Peter SEKERA
Jan MIKULÁK
KISS-JAKAB József
Miroslav STRUCKA
DUDÁS Attila
Peter KNEZOVIC
Jozef KUTLÁK
Tomko SLAVOMIR
PAPP Zsolt
MOLNÁR Balázs
Vaclav TAJEK
Juraj HOLUB
KOLESZÁR Balázs
ATKÁRY Adrián
DOKA Péter
JURENKA Richárd
GRÓZER Miklós

Jiri PESEK
Milan VOPATRIL
KISS Barna
Tomas HANZEL

Nat.

CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
HUN
SVK
HUN
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
CZE
SVK
HUN
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN

CZE
CZE
HUN
SVK

Motor

Yamaha
Husaberg
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Honda
Honda
Husaberg
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Husaberg
Honda
KTM
Aprilia

Class

SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
NAPI
NAPI
SM2
NAPI
SM2
NAPI
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2

SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7

Total Tm

14:45.288
14:47.731
14:50.679
14:59.995
15:08.306
15:11.657
15:16.739
15:41.287
15:43.697
15:54.252
15:56.370
16:00.509
16:02.369
16:02.886
16:22.459
16:25.686
16:27.961
15:06.874
15:23.896
16:57.212

Diff

2.443
5.391

14.707
23.018
26.369
31.451
55.999
58.409

1:08.964
1:11.082
1:15.221
1:17.081
1:17.598
1:37.171
1:40.398
1:42.673

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Best Tm

1:46.718
1:47.918
1:49.406
1:50.406
1:51.787
1:51.853
1:51.676
1:53.638
1:55.936
1:56.585
1:56.981
1:54.258
1:57.699
1:56.682
1:58.535
1:57.679
2:00.187
2:04.799
2:04.765
2:04.275

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.443

Avg. Speed

39038,144

Best Lap Tm

1:46.718

Best Speed

40480,519

Best Lap by

86 - Matej LAKOMY
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3.finále - Race 3

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:43:45

Automotodrom Slovakiaring 1200,000 Km

2013.06.16. 16:40



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
DNS

No.

86
54
98
61
155
44
55
53
45
13
25
301
808
123
105
77
161
79
210
100
197
56
6
47

Name

Matej LAKOMY
Juraj KNEZOVIC
Jan MIKULÁK
Jifi KELICH
Peter SEKERA
KISS-JAKAB József
DUDÁS Attila
Jiri PESEK
Peter KNEZOVIC
Jozef KUTLÁK
MOLNÁR Balázs
ATKÁRY Adrián
Juraj HOLUB
DOKA Péter
JURENKA Richárd
GRÓZER Miklós
Miroslav STRUCKA
Milan VOPATRIL
Tomko SLAVOMIR
PAPP Zsolt
Vaclav TAJEK
KOLESZÁR Balázs
KISS Barna
Tomas HANZEL

Nat.

CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
HUN
HUN
CZE
SVK
SVK
HUN
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
CZE
SVK
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
SVK

Motor

Yamaha
Husaberg
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Husaberg
Honda
Husaberg
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
Aprilia

Class

SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
NAPI
NAPI
NAPI
NAPI
SM2
SM2

R1.

25
18
22
15
20
14
11
16
12
6
8
9
10
4
7
5
3
13
0
0
0
0
0
0

R2.

25
22
18
20
15
16
13
14
5
12
11
10
6
9
7
8
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

R3.

25
22
16
20
18
15
13
0
12
11
10
8
9
7
6
5
14
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total points

75
62
56
55
53
45
37
30
29
29
29
27
25
20
20
18
17
13
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Konecny vysledok  - Total result

Automotodrom Slovakiaring 1200,000 Km
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